Retailer Purchase Order

Sold To:

ABC Home Retailers
123 Market Ave
Springfield, IL 62701
Phone: (555) 123-4567

Ship To:

ABC Warehouse
456 Distribution Rd
Springfield, IL 62702

Order Details:

PO #: HG-2024-00120
Date: 2024-06-10
Required By: 2024-06-20

Product Details

SKU Item Description
HG-001 Modern Table Lamp
HG-002 Ceramic Vase (Large)
HG-003 Decorative Throw Pillow

Terms & Notes

Payment Terms: Net 30
Shipping Method: Ground
Contact: orders@abchome.com

Authorized By

Signature / Name

Qty
24
12

36

Unit Price

$32.00

$15.00

$8.00
Subtotal
Shipping

Total

Total
$768.00
$180.00
$288.00

$1,236.00
$60.00

$1,296.00
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